S. No. PU Ref No. code PU Name Region City
1 PU02004803 0048 Menon & Menon S Kochi
2 PU04005103 0051 Sanjay Kumar Agarwal & Associates C Muzaffarnagar
3 PU02006303 0063 M. Anandam & Co. S Secunderabad
4 PU01006903 0069 K C. Mehta & Co. W Vadodara
5 PU01007003 0070 P. C. Parmar & Co. W Pune
6 PU01007103 0071 C. R. Sagdeo & Co. W Nagpur PEER REVIEWED
7 PU02008103 0081 N. Sankaran & Co. S Chennai
8 PU05009203 0092 Roy Malhotra & Co. N Srinagar
9 PU02009303 0093 R. K. Kumar & Co. S Chennai
10 PU02010503 0105 Philip & Mathew S Trivandrum
11 PU05012203 0122 N. K. Bhargava & Co. N Delhi
12 PU02012603 0126 A. R. Vishwanathan & Co. S Bangalore
13 PU04014103 0141 B. B.Bhartiya & Associates C Ranchi
14 PU02014603 0146 Kamath & Rau S Mangalore
15 PU04014703 0147 Parikh & Jain C Kanpur
16 PU04014903 0149 V. K. Jindal & Co. C Ranchi
17 PU01015403 0154 RKG & Co. W Surat
18 PU02015603 0156 Shankaran & Krishnan S Chennai
19 PU02016603 0166 K. M. MohanDass & Co. S Chennai
20 PU01017003 0170 Rathi Daga W Nashik
21 PU05017503 0175 S. N. Nanda & Co. N New Delhi
22 PU03017603 0176 M. P. Bazari & Co. E Tinsukia
23 PU04018403 0184 Manoj Mohan & Associates C Noida
24 PU04018503 0185 Shyam Kabra& Co. C Ramganjmandi
25 PU01018703 0187 Sudhir Paithankar W Pune
26 PU02019503 0195 Cheeran Verghese & Co. S Thrissur
27 PU01019903 0199 Kirtane & Pandit W Pune
28 PU04021203 0212 L. K. Kejriwal & Co. C Patna
29 PU02021303 0213 B. K. Anil Kumar & Co. S Bellary
30 PU02021603 0216 Thiru & Dhayal S Chennai
31 PU02022403 0224 Santhappa & Co. S Davangere
32 PU01022503 0225 K. K. Mankeshwar & Co. W Nagpur
33 PU05023203 0232 Baweja & Kaul N Jammu
34 PU02023303 0233 Abraham & Jose S Thrissur
35 PU02023403 0234 V. K. Niranjan & Co. S Bangalore
36 PU01024903 0249 B. L. Sarda & Associates W Mumbai
37 PU02025003 0250 Sundaram & Narayanan S Chennai
38 PU01025303 0253 R. C. Reshamwala & Co. W Mumbai
39 PU02025703 0257 D. V. Ramana Rao & Co. S Hyderabad
40 PU03026103 0261 M. C. Bhandari & Co. E Kolkata
41 PU04026903 0269 Anil Shah & Associates C Udaipur
42 PU04027003 0270 S. C. J. Associates C Agra
43 PU02027103 0271 Varma & Varma S Cochin
44 PU02027303 0273 M. Thomas & Co. S Chennai
45 PU04027603 0276 S. Bhargava Associates C Jaipur
46 PU04027903 0279 V. Sinha & Associates C Patna
47 PU01028103 0281 R. S. Agarawal & Associates W Mumbai
48 PU01028903 0289 Ghalla & Bhansali W Mumbai
49 PU01029203 0292 C. C. Chokshi & Co. W Mumbai
50 PU02029303 0293 N. R. Suresh & Co. S Chennai
51 PU01029403 0294 Dhandhania & Co. W Mumbai PEER REVIEWED
52 PU04029703 0297 U. Pandey & Associates C Lucknow
53 PU02029903 0299 Rao & Kumar S Visakhapatnam
54 PU01030003 0300 Kapoor & Parekh Associates W Mumbai
55 PU02030103 0301 P. Srinivasan & Co. S Hyderabad
56 PU02030303 0303 M. Bhaskara Rao & Co. S Hyderabad
57 PU03030403 0304 ADD & Associates E Kolkata
List of Practice Units Selected for Peer Review under Stage I (Phase III)
58 PU02030503 0305 Brahmayya & Co. S Vijayawada
59 PU01030803 0308 Anil A. Masand & Co. W Mumbai
60 PU02031103 0311 G. Venugopal Kamath & Co. S Kochi
61 PU03031203 0312 Chaturvedi & Partners E Kolkata
62 PU01031403 0314 B. S. Mehta & Co. W Mumbai
63 PU01031503 0315 Bansi S. Mehta & Co. W Mumbai PEER REVIEWED
64 PU01031803 0318 Rodi Dabir & Co. W Nagpur
65 PU01032503 0325 Godbole Bhave & Co. W Mumbai
66 PU01032803 0328 A. F. Pancha & Co. W Mumbai PEER REVIEWED
67 PU01033303 0333 V. N. Bhuwania & Co. W Mumbai
68 PU01033603 0336 Kucheria & Associates W Mumbai
69 PU01033803 0338 Nisar & Kumar W Mumbai
70 PU04034003 0340 Rajiv Nandan & Co. C Lucknow
71 PU03034303 0343 DE & Bose E Kolkata
72 PU01034403 0344 Kulkarni & Khanolkar W Mumbai
73 PU05034503 0345 Sushil K. Singla & Co. N Chandigarh
74 PU02035003 0350 K. N. Sarma Associates S Hyderabad
75 PU02035203 0352 G. V. Suryanarayana Murthi S Hyderabad
76 PU02035503 0355 Jayant & Sadashiv S Hyderabad
77 PU02035603 0356 S. Krishna Moorthy  & Co. S Coimbatore
78 PU03036403 0364 B. Chhawchharia & Co. E Kolkata
79 PU02036803 0368 Anand & Ponnappan S Chennai
80 PU01036903 0369 F. C. Jain & Associates W Mumbai
81 PU01037003 0370 Nanubhai Desai & Co. W Mumbai
82 PU05037103 0371 O. P. Bagla & Co. N New Delhi
83 PU02037503 0375 K. N. Swamy & Co. S Coimbatore
84 PU04037603 0376 Khanna Thaker & Co. C Lucknow
85 PU03037703 0377 S. Ghosh & Co. E Kolkata
86 PU01038003 0380 Shah & Taparia W Mumbai
87 PU01038103 0381 Parimal R. Shah & Co. W Mumbai
88 PU01038203 0382 R. K. Pikale & Co. W Panaji
89 PU02038703 0387 K. S. Rao & Co. S Hyderabad
90 PU01038903 0389 M.H. Kale & Co. W Mumbai
91 PU01039003 0390 G. D. Apte & Co. W Pune
92 PU04039303 0393 Subash Chand & Co. C Noida
93 PU03039403 0394 Price Waterhouse E Kolkata
94 PU03039603 0396 Lovelock & Lewes E Kolkata
95 PU05041303 0413 Luthra & Luthra N New Delhi
96 PU05041703 0417 Uberoi Sood & Kapoor N New Delhi
97 PU04042003 0420 B. C. Dutta & Co. C Ranchi
98 PU03042503 0425 G. Basu & Co. E Kolkata
99 PU01042703 0427 Lakhani & Co. W Mumbai
100 PU02043103 0431 Nitish Grover & Associates S Hyderabad
101 PU02043203 0432 GVS Prasad S Hyderabad
102 PU01043303 0433 Jodh Joshi & Co. W Nagpur
103 PU02043403 0434 Joseph & Rajaram S Chennai
104 PU02043503 0435 G. K. Rao & Co. S Secunderabad
105 PU01044303 0443 B. L. Dasharda & Associates W Mumbai
106 PU01044603 0446 Rewati Paithankar W Pune
107 PU02044803 0448 Chevuturi Associates S Vijayawada
108 PU01044903 0449 M. Z. Gandhi & Co. W Pune
109 PU05045303 0453 Sunil Kumar Gupta & Co. N Rohtak
110 PU05045603 0456 S. Lall & Co. N Panipat
111 PU02045703 0457 N G Rao & Associates S Hyderabad
112 PU01045803 0458 Suresh C. Shah & Co. W Pune
113 PU05046103 0461 Tilak Chandna & Co. N Sonepat
114 PU01046303 0463 S. C. Bandi & Co. W Mumbai
115 PU01046603 0466 V. P. Thacker & Co. W Mumbai
116 PU01046903 0469 Dhere & Yeolekar W Mumbai
117 PU04047603 0476 Satish Chandra Agarwal C Noida
118 PU01048403 0484 Rege & Thakkar W Mumbai
119 PU03048503 0485 Maneck A. Davar & Co. E Kolkata
120 PU04048803 0488 Bhargava & Co. C Lucknow
121 PU01048903 0489 S. M. Kabra & Co. W Mumbai
122 PU05049003 0490 S. P. Marwaha & Co. N New Delhi
123 PU04049503 0495 Deshpande Malu & Co. C Raipur
124 PU04049703 0497 D. Madhu & Associates C Varanasi
125 PU02050003 0500 M.S. Jagannathan & Visvanathan S Coimbatore
126 PU03052003 0520 T. K. Ghose & Co. E Kolkata
127 PU05052103 0521 Prem Gupta & Co. N New Delhi
128 PU05052803 0528 Kumar Chopra & Associates N New Delhi
129 PU05053303 0533 Ashok Parveen & Co. N New Delhi
130 PU01054503 0545 BSR & Co. W Mumbai
131 PU05054903 0549 Rajendra K. Goel & Co. N New Delhi
132 PU05055803 0558 Ashok Hans & Associates N Delhi
133 PU05056103 0561 J.N. Mital & Co. N New Delhi
134 PU02056203 0562 Balaji Associates S Visakhapatnam
135 PU05056403 0564 Thakur, Vaidhyanath Aiyar & Co. N New Delhi
136 PU05056703 0567 Gupta Verma & Sethi N Chandigarh
137 PU05057203 0572 K.K. Soni & Co. N New Delhi
138 PU05057603 0576 Gupta & Gupta N New Delhi
139 PU05057703 0577 Sastry K. Anandam & Co. N New Delhi
140 PU05058203 0582 Mittal Chaudhry & Co. N New Delhi
141 PU02058603 0586 K.P. Rao & Co. S Bangalore
142 PU04058903 0589 Ashok Khasgiwala & Co. C Indore
143 PU01059203 0592 A. J. Shah & Co. W Mumbai
144 PU02059303 0593 Varier & Associates S Palakkad
145 PU02059703 0597 Venugopal & Chenoy S Hyderabad
146 PU01060003 0600 Sharp & Tannan W Mumbai
147 PU01060103 0601 R. Kabra & Co. W Mumbai
148 PU04060503 0605 Shyam G. Khandelwal & Co. C Khandwa
149 PU03060603 0606 Tej Raj & Pal E Bhubaneshwar
150 PU01060703 0607 Sampat Mehta & Associates W Mumbai
151 PU04060803 0608 Anoop Agarwal & Co. C Gorakhpur
152 PU04060903 0609 Salarpuria Jajodia & Co. C Patna
153 PU01061003 0610 N. A. Shah Associates W Mumbai PEER REVIEWED
154 PU01061203 0612 Dalal Desai & Kumana W Mumbai
155 PU02061303 0613 V. Soundararajan & Co. S Chennai
156 PU03061503 0615 A. K. Gutgutia & Co. E Kolkata
157 PU01061603 0616 Kanu Doshi Associates W Mumbai
158 PU01061803 0618 H. N. Mehta Associates W Mumbai
159 PU04061903 0619 R. N. Khanna & Co. C Lucknow
160 PU01062003 0620 Dayal & Lohia W Mumbai
161 PU01062603 0626 Rajendra & Co. W Mumbai
162 PU01062703 0627 K. C. Agrawal & Co. W Nagpur
163 PU02063203 0632 Grandhy & Co. S Visakhapatnam
164 PU01063303 0633 S. P. Chopra & CO. W Mumbai
165 PU01063603 0636 Kanak Rathod & Co. W Mumbai
166 PU01063803 0638 M.M. Billimoria & Co. W Mumbai
167 PU05064203 0642 K.C. Khanna & Co. N New Delhi
168 PU04064403 0644 Anand Rungta & Co. C Patna
169 PU03064503 0645 Ray And Ray E Kolkata
170 PU01065003 0650 M.M. Chaturvedi & Co. W Mumbai
171 PU01065103 0651 N.P. Gandhi & Co. W Mumbai
172 PU02065203 0652 J.S. Rao & Associates S Hyderabad
173 PU01065503 0655 Sanghavi & Co. W Rajkot
174 PU03065803 0658 B.M. Chatrath & Co. E Kolkata
175 PU05065903 0659 S.K. Jain Associates N New Delhi
176 PU02066103 0661 Ananthan & Sundaram S Trivandrum
177 PU01066303 0663 V.C. Shah & Co. W Mumbai
178 PU04066603 0666 B. Gupta & Co. C Patna
179 PU05066703 0667 Kumar Sharma & Co. N New Delhi
180 PU01067303 0673 Jitendra Sanghavi & Co. W Mumbai PEER REVIEWED
181 PU01067503 0675 S. S. Kapoor & Co. W Mumbai
182 PU02068103 0681 Krishnan Retna & Associates S Trivandrum
183 PU03068403 0684 George Read & Co. E Kolkata
184 PU02068703 0687 Narasimha Rao & Associates S Hyderabad
185 PU04069403 0694 R.M. Lall & Co. C Lucknow
186 PU04069603 0696 Mittal Gupta & Co. C Lucknow
187 PU05070103 0701 Kansal Singla & Associates N Delhi
188 PU01070203 0702 Patankar & Associates W Pune
189 PU03070403 0704 N. C. Banerjee & Co. E Kolkata
190 PU01070603 0706 Naresh S. Shah & Co. W Mumbai
191 PU01070803 0708 H. P. Kumbhani & Co. W Mumbai
192 PU04070903 0709 S. M. Jain & Co. C Indore
193 PU04071003 0710 Agarwal & Saxena C Kanpur
194 PU03071103 0711 L. N. Todi & Co. E Kolkata
195 PU02071203 0712 Balu and Swamy Associates S Chennai
196 PU05071303 0713 H.K. Chaudhry & Co. N New Delhi
197 PU04071403 0714 V. S. Yadav & Associates C SHIKOHABAD
198 PU05071703 0717 Suresh C. Mathur & Co. N New Delhi
199 PU03071803 0718 P. Sensharma & Co. E Kolkata
200 PU02072003 0720 K.N. Swamy & Co. S Coimbatore
201 PU01072103 0721 Khare & Co. W Pune
202 PU02072403 0724 T. K. Rangaswamy & Co. S Vellore
203 PU01072703 0727 Dalal & Shah W Mumbai
204 PU02072803 0728 R. Subramanian & Co. S Chennai
205 PU03072903 0729 B. R. Khaitan & Co. E Kolkata
206 PU01073003 0730 P.G. Joshi & Co. W Nagpur
207 PU02073103 0731 TS & RSR S Udumalpet
208 PU05073303 0733 P.R. Mehra & Co. N New Delhi PEER REVIEWED
209 PU05073403 0734 K.K. Ghei & Co. N New Delhi
210 PU03073903 0739 A. K. Sabat & Co. E Bhubaneshwar
211 PU04074203 0742 Anil Pariek & Garg C Kanpur
212 PU05074403 0744 Jain & Associates N Chandigarh
213 PU03074503 0745 Mitra Kundu & Basu E Kolkata
214 PU05074703 0747 K.B. Chandna & Co. N New Delhi
215 PU04075403 0754 B. C. Jain & Co. C Kanpur PEER REVIEWED
216 PU03075703 0757 A. C. Bhuteria & Co. E Kolkata
217 PU05075903 0759 K. B. Sharma & Co. N Jammu
218 PU03076103 0761 Gupta & Co. E Kolkata PEER REVIEWED
219 PU02076203 0762 G. Chennakesavan S Salem PEER REVIEWED
220 PU04076303 0763 P. L. Tandon & Co. C Kanpur
221 PU01076403 0764 Demble Ramani & Co. W Nagpur
222 PU01076503 0765 M. L. Sharma & Co. W Mumbai
223 PU03076903 0769 Chirimar & Associates E Kolkata
224 PU01077003 0770 Bhuwania & Agrawal Associates W Mumbai
225 PU02077203 0772 Vaithisvaran & Co. S Chennai
226 PU04077303 0773 K. L. Datta & Co. C Alwar
227 PU01077403 0774 Joshi & Sahney W Pune
228 PU02077903 0779 Sowri & Co. S Coimbatore
229 PU05078003 0780 G. S. Mathur & Co. N New Delhi
230 PU02078403 0784 R. K. Reddy & Associates S Hyderabad
231 PU01078603 0786 Kastury & Talati W Mumbai
232 PU01078903 0789 Haribhakti & Co. W Vadodara
233 PU01079003 0790 B. M. Chaturvedi & Co. W Mumbai
234 PU02079103 0791 Rao & Narayan S Hyderabad
235 PU03079303 0793 Rustagi & Co. E Kolkata
236 PU04079403 0794 Ajay Anil & Associates C Muzaffarnagar
237 PU03079603 0796 Garg & Co. E Kolkata
238 PU02080103 0801 Muraliraj Associates S Hyderabad
239 PU01080303 0803 MGB & Co. W Mumbai
240 PU01080703 0807 A. F. Ferguson & Co. W Mumbai PEER REVIEWED
241 PU01080803 0808 A. F. Ferguson Associates W Mumbai
242 PU02081003 0810 AJS & Associates S Bangalore
243 PU02081203 0812 Pukhraj Shahjee & Co. S Madurai
244 PU01081303 0813 Parikh Joshi &  Kothare W Mumbai
245 PU02081403 0814 Gopalaiyer & Subramanian S Coimbatore
246 PU05081803 0818 Kumar Grover & Co. N New Delhi
247 PU01082103 0821 M. M. Jain W Nagpur PEER REVIEWED
248 PU01082303 0823 V. C. Darak & Associates W Mumbai
249 PU01082403 0824 Dewani & Co. W Nagpur
250 PU01082503 0825 S. V. Ghatalia & Associates W Mumbai
251 PU03082803 0828 Jagdish Mittal & Co. E Rourkela
252 PU01083103 0831 Salve & Co. W Nagpur
253 PU01083203 0832 A. Maheshwary & Co. W Mumbai
254 PU03083403 0834 K. Khandelwal & Co. E Kolkata
255 PU01083703 0837 Puskar & Co. W Surat
256 PU01083803 0838 Maganlal & Ajay Mehta W Mumbai
257 PU03084103 0841 Monica Agarwal & Co. E Siliguri
258 PU03084303 0843 S. R. Batliboi & Associates E Kolkata PEER REVIEWED
259 PU03084503 0845 P. K. Mitra & Co. E Kolkata
260 PU05084603 0846 M. K. Goswami & Co. N New Delhi
261 PU01084803 0848 Rashmi Shah & Co. W Mumbai
262 PU01085103 0851 Thacker Butala Desai W Mumbai
263 PU01085203 0852 Dubey Associates W Mumbai
264 PU01085303 0853 S. V. Pinge & Co. W Mumbai
265 PU02085603 0856 M. S. Jagannathan & N. KrishnaswamiS Trichy
266 PU02085903 0859 P. Ishwara Bhat & Co. S Bangalore
267 PU02086003 0860 T. P. Rao & Co. S Hyderabad
268 PU05086503 0865 Jagdish Sapra & Co. N New Delhi
269 PU01086703 0867 Vatsaraj & Co. W Mumbai
270 PU02086803 0868 Padmanabhan Prakash & Co. S Chennai
271 PU01087203 0872 D. L. Mehta & Co. W Mumbai
272 PU03087303 0873 P. C. Soni & Co. E Kolkata
273 PU04087803 0878 Prakash Chandra Jain & Co. C Udaipur
274 PU03088003 0880 K. Banerjee & Co. E Kolkata
275 PU01088103 0881 V. Parekh & Associates W Mumbai
276 PU01088203 0882 Contractor, Nayak & Kishnadwala W Mumbai
277 PU01088303 0883 V.A. Parikh & Associates W Mumbai
278 PU03088403 0884 N. Sarkar & Co. E Kolkata
279 PU03089003 0890 D. K. Basu & Co. E Kolkata
280 PU01089403 0894 M. L. Bhuwania & Co. W Mumbai
281 PU01089503 0895 Parikh & Shah W Mumbai
282 PU02089903 0899 M. R. Devineni & Co. S Hyderabad
283 PU02090003 0900 P.V.R.K. Nageswara Rao & Co. S Hyderabad
284 PU01090303 0903 Kuvelker Naik & Gandhi W Mumbai
285 PU01090603 0906 Sanjay C. Mehta & Co. W Mumbai
286 PU05090903 0909 Pradeep Tayal & Co. N Panipat PEER REVIEWED
287 PU02091303 0913 Suri & Co. S Chennai
288 PU05091603 0916 Raghu Nath Rai & Co. N New Delhi
289 PU05091803 0918 R. P. Malhan & Co. N New Delhi
290 PU05091903 0919 Mohinder Puri & Co. N New Delhi
291 PU05092003 0920 Ravi Rajan & Co. N New Delhi
292 PU05092103 0921 Ashok Amar & Associates N New Delhi
293 PU05092203 0922 Mamraj & Co. N New Delhi
294 PU05092403 0924 Mehra Goel & Co. N New Delhi
295 PU05092703 0927 K. Prasad & Co. N New Delhi
296 PU05092803 0928 Bansal Sinha & Co. N New Delhi
297 PU05093403 0934 Krishan K. Gupta & Co. N New Delhi
298 PU05093803 0938 Amod Agrawal & Associates N New Delhi
299 PU05093903 0939 Arun K. Gupta & Associates N New Delhi
300 PU05094003 0940 Surmela & Associates N New Delhi
301 PU05094103 0941 Vinod Kumar & Co. N Panipat
302 PU05094203 0942 Arun K. Agarwal & Associates N New Delhi
303 PU05094403 0944 Khanna & Annadhanam N New Delhi
304 PU05094903 0949 R. S. Sipayya & Co. N New Delhi
305 PU04095203 0952 M G R & Co. C Ajmer
306 PU05095503 0955 R. Niwas Aggarwal & Co. N New Delhi
307 PU01095603 0956 Rashmi Zaveri & Co. W Mumbai
308 PU02096103 0961 V. S. Rao & Co. S Hyderabad
309 PU01096303 0963 S. R. Kenkre & Assoicates W Panaji
310 PU01096403 0964 Chhogmal & Co. W Mumbai
311 PU03096603 0966 Bagree & Co. E Kolkata
312 PU01097903 0979 R. M. Ajgaonkar & Co. W Mumbai
313 PU04098803 0988 H. R. Jain & Co. C Udaipur
314 PU04098903 0989 Todi Tulsyan & Co. C Patna
315 PU03099203 0992 De Chakraborty & Sen E Kolkata PEER REVIEWED
316 PU02099403 0994 Brahmayya & Co. S Chennai
317 PU02099503 0995 Sundaram & Srinivasan S Chennai
318 PU01099603 0996 S. J. Thaly & Co. W Panaji
319 PU02099703 0997 E. Phalguna Kumar & Co. S Tirupati
320 PU03099803 0998 N. C. Mitra & Co. E Kolkata
321 PU03100103 1001 S R I Associates E Kolkata
322 PU02101103 1011 Phillipos & Co. S Bangalore
323 PU03101203 1012 Maheshwari & Associates E Kolkata
324 PU03101303 1013 K.C. Bhattacherjee & Paul E Kolkata
325 PU02101903 1019 Kurien & Co S Egmore
326 PU02102003 1020 K U Jacob & Co S Cochin
327 PU01102103 1021 R L Rathi & Co W Pune
328 PU03102203 1022 ABR & Co E Kolkata
329 PU02102403 1024 Vardachary & Co. S Hyderabad
330 PU02102503 1025 Vamraj & Co. S Virudhu Nagar
331 PU01102703 1027 Jain Tripathi & Co. W Mumbai
332 PU01102803 1028 J Hariksondas & Co W Vadodara
333 PU01102903 1029 Sharp & Tannan Associates W Mumbai
334 PU03103103 1031 Ajoy Kundu & Associates E Kolkata
335 PU05103303 1033 Bhudladia & Co. N New Delhi
336 PU02103403 1034 K Subramanian & Co. S Madurai
337 PU01103603 1036 Joshi & Kulkarni W Pune
338 PU04103703 1037 Alok Deepak & Co. C Meerut
339 PU03104003 1040 O P Harlalka & Co. E Kolkata
340 PU01104203 1042 Chandrakant & Sevantilal & J K Shah & Co.W Vadodara
341 PU05104303 1043 Walker, Chandiok & Co. N New Delhi
342 PU01104403 1044 SMNP & Co. W Mumbai
343 PU05104503 1045 Rohit Nanda & Co. N Mohali
344 PU01104803 1048 Shirish J Shah & Co. W Mumbai
345 PU01104903 1049 Suresh C Maniar & Co. W Mumbai
346 PU05105003 1050 Gupta Bhalla & Associates N Chandigarh
347 PU02105203 1052 Elias George & Co. S Ernakulam
348 PU02105603 1056 S. R. Mohan & Co. S Hyderabad
349 PU02105703 1057 P.N. Raghavendra Rao & Co. S Coimbatore
350 PU05106103 1061 R. C. Agarwal & Co. N New Delhi
351 PU03106403 1064 B. K. Agrawal & Co. E Kolkata
352 PU04106503 1065 Singhee Brothers C Ranchi
353 PU01106603 1066 L. D. Joshi & Co. W Mumbai
354 PU05106803 1068 Vinod Kumar Bindal & Co. N New Delhi
355 PU01106903 1069 V.H. Gandhi & Co. W Vadodara
356 PU05107003 1070 Gulhati Arora & Aassociates N Patiala
357 PU05107303 1073 V. P. Bansal & Co. N New Delhi
358 PU01107403 1074 N. M. Dani & Co. W Mumbai
359 PU01107503 1075 CVK & Associates W Mumbai
360 PU02107603 1076 A. Vetrivel S Coimbatore
361 PU04107803 1078 Jyoti Borar & Co. C Sriganganagar
362 PU02107903 1079 Shetty & Thomas S Mangalore
363 PU05108003 1080 Hem Sandeep & Co. N Delhi
364 PU05108303 1083 V K Mehta & Co. N New Delhi
365 PU03108403 1084 N Alam & Co. E Kolkata
366 PU03108503 1085 Pijush Gupta & Co E Kolkata
367 PU03108603 1086 S Jaykishan E Kolkata
368 PU01108703 1087 Gandhi & Parekh W Mumbai PEER REVIEWED
369 PU02108803 1088 B V Rao & Co S Visakhapatnam
370 PU02109403 1094 Shanthamurthy & Co. S Bangalore
371 PU04109503 1095 B L Chordia & Co. C Bhilwara
372 PU05109803 1098 R Bansal & Co. N Chandigarh
373 PU02110103 1101 Karra & Co. S Chennai
374 PU02110203 1102 P B Vijayaraghavan & Co S Chennai
375 PU02110603 1106 Vardhaman & Co S Chennai
376 PU02110903 1109 Srivasta & Athreya S Chennai
377 PU02111903 1119 M Anandam & Co S Hyderabad
378 PU02112003 1120 Narsimha Rao & Associates S Hyderabad
379 PU02112303 1123 Rambabu & Co S Hyderabad
380 PU02112403 1124 Swamy & Sheshadri S Hyderabad
381 PU02112503 1125 G K Rao & Co S Hyderabad
382 PU02112603 1126 Ankit & Co S Hyderabad
383 PU02112903 1129 S Venketadri & Co S Hyderabad
384 PU04113403 1134 V Khanna & Co C Kanpur
385 PU03113503 1135 Abhijit Biswas  & Associates E Kolkata
386 PU03113603 1136 Ghoshal & Co E Kolkata
387 PU03113703 1137 Guha & Matilal E Kolkata
388 PU03113803 1138 Ray & Co E Kolkata
389 PU03113903 1139 S N Mukherji & Co E Kolkata
390 PU03114003 1140 Saha Ganguli & Associates E Kolkata
391 PU03114103 1141 SAKS & Co E Kolkata
392 PU03114203 1142 SBA Associates E Kolkata
393 PU03114303 1143 S S Kothari & Associates E Kolkata
394 PU03114503 1145 M Chatterjee & Co E Kolkata
395 PU05114603 1146 A Aneja & Co. N New Delhi
396 PU04114703 1147 Mohan & Co C Lucknow
397 PU04114803 1148 Sanjay Rajiv & Co C Lucknow
398 PU01115003 1150 Desai & Porwal W Mumbai
399 PU01115803 1158 A Husein Noumanali & Co W Mumbai
400 PU05115903 1159 V Nagarajan & Co. N New Delhi
401 PU01116303 1163 J K Shah & Co W Mumbai
402 PU01116403 1164 K P Kapadia & Co W Mumbai
403 PU01116503 1165 M M Dalal & Co W Mumbai
404 PU01116603 1166 N G Jain & Co. W Mumbai
405 PU01116703 1167 Nitish Nigam & Co. W Mumbai
406 PU01116803 1168 P C Surana & Co. W Mumbai
407 PU01116903 1169 Picardo & Co. W Mumbai
408 PU01117003 1170 S Madanmal Mehta W Mumbai
409 PU01117203 1172 Thanawala & Co. W Mumbai
410 PU01117403 1174 V R Inamdar & Co. W Nagpur
411 PU01117503 1175 Agrawal Chhallani & Co. W Nagpur
412 PU02117603 1176 P A Reddy & Co. S Nellore
413 PU05117803 1178 Chandra Gupta & Associates N New Delhi
414 PU05117903 1179 D P Khosla & Co. N New Delhi
415 PU05118003 1180 Dewan & Gulati N New Delhi
416 PU05118203 1182 Jain Chopra & Co. N New Delhi
417 PU05118303 1183 K M Agarwal & Co. N New Delhi
418 PU05118403 1184 Kanwalia & Co. N New Delhi
419 PU05118603 1186 S Mann & Co. N New Delhi
420 PU05118703 1187 Sunil K Mittal & Co. N New Delhi
421 PU05118803 1188 Surendar K Jain & Co. N New Delhi
422 PU05119003 1190 Wahi & Gupta N New Delhi
423 PU05119103 1191 Sahni Natrajan & Bahl N New Delhi
424 PU05119203 1192 Bansal & Co. N New Delhi
425 PU05119303 1193 M K Aggarwal & Co. N New Delhi
426 PU05119503 1195 Gyan Chandra & Co. N New Delhi
427 PU05119603 1196 Jassal Ranganathan & Associates N New Delhi
428 PU05119703 1197 Kanodia Sanyal & Associates N New Delhi
429 PU05119803 1198 P K Maheshwari & Co. N New Delhi
430 PU05119903 1199 Vijay Prakash Gupta & Associates N New Delhi
431 PU04120003 1200 R M Associates C Patna
432 PU01120103 1201 A H Joshi & Associates W Sangli
433 PU05120303 1203 Verma & Associates N Srinagar
434 PU05120403 1204 Dhamija Sukhija & Co N Srinagar
435 PU02120903 1209 Hariharan & Co S Trivandrum
436 PU02121003 1210 K R Velayudhan Pillai & Co S Trivandrum
437 PU05121703 1217 Rajesh K. Agrawal & Associates N New Delhi
438 PU05121803 1218 Deloitte Haskins & Sells N New Delhi
439 PU03121903 1219 Deloitte Haskins & Sells E Kolkata
440 PU02122103 1221 P C Varghese & Co. S Kochi
441 PU01122303 1223 P Raj & Co W Mumbai
442 PU01122504 1225 Vora & Associates W Mumbai
443 PU01122604 1226 Poneet Gupta & Co. W Mumbai
444 PU05122804 1228 Serva Associates N New Delhi
445 PU05123304 1233 D C Garg & Co. N Delhi
446 PU01123504 1235 Sundarlal, Desai & Kanodia W Mumbai
447 PU01123604 1236 A R Sodha & Co. W Mumbai
448 PU05123705 1237 Raj Gupta & Co. N Ludhiana
449 PU02123805 1238 Sriramamurthy & Co. S Visakhapatnam
450 PU01123905 1239 Joshi Nair & Associates W Mumbai
451 PU03124005 1240 S R Divatia & Co. W Mumbai
452 PU01124105 1241 D R Mehta & Associates W Mumbai
453 PU05124205 1242 Anil K Goyal & Associates N New Delhi
454 PU02124305 1243 Sreedhar, Suresh & Rajagopalan S Chennai
455 PU04124405 1244 P L Gupta & Co. C Kanpur
456 PU05124505 1245 Aggarwal Prabha & Associates N Delhi
457 PU02124605 1246 R Ananthan S Tirupur
458 PU05124705 1247 Gupta Sharma & Associates N Jammu
459 PU04124805 1248 Nyati & Associates C Udaipur
460 PU01124905 1249 S S Deshpande & Co. W Mumbai
461 PU05125005 1250 S P Nagrath & co. N New Delhi
462 PU01125105 1251 D P Ghevaria & co. W Mumbai
463 PU04125205 1252 Khandelwal Kakani & co. C Indore
464 PU04125305 1253 Prakash & Santosh C Kanpur
465 PU04125505 1255 Gopal Gupta & Co C Allahabad
466 PU03125605 1256 D K Chajjer & Co E Kolkata
467 PU05125705 1257 M Mittal & Aggarwal N New Delhi
468 PU02125805 1258 Patel Mohan Ramesh & Co S Bangalore
469 PU04125905 1259 U Narain & Co C Ranchi
470 PU04126005 1260 Mehta & Co C Jaipur
471 PU02126105 1261 B Thiagarajan & Co S Chennai
472 PU02126205 1262 K V Aiyer & Co S Thiruvananthapuram
473 PU02126305 1263 B Purushottam & Co S Chennai
474 PU02126405 1264 C S Hariharan & Co S Chennai
475 PU03126505 1265 Sri Associates E Kolkata
476 PU05126605 1266 Rawla & Co N New Delhi
477 PU05126705 1267 Khanna & Co N New Delhi
478 PU04126805 1268 V P Aditya & Co C Kanpur
479 PU03126905 1269 J L Sengupta & Co E Kolkata
480 PU01127005 1270 Y N Upadhyaya & Co W Panaji